DH-PFC300N
DH-PFC300N
CCTV All-in-One Wall Mount Network Cabinet (white)
· Built of high-quality galvanized steel plates, the device is safe and
  reliable, and is compatible with various types of monitors, UPSs and
  NVRs.
· Supports wall-mount installation, and its front cover can be opened

Certifications
Certifications CE
Ordering Information
Type Model Description
Cabinet
Series
DH-PFC300N CCTV All-in-One Wall Mount
Network Cabinet (White)
Accessories
(Optional)
DHI-LM22-H200 21.45" H200 LCD Monitor
DHI-LM22-F200 21.45" F200 LCD Monitor
NVR4104HS-P-EI
4CH Compact 1U 4PoE 1HDD
WizSense Network Video
Recorder
Accessories
(Optional)
NVR4108HS-8P-EI
8CH Compact 1U 8PoE 1HDD
WizSense Network Video
Recorder
DHI-NVR4208-8P-EI 8CH 1U 8PoE 2HDDs WizSense
Network Video Recorder
DHI-NVR4216-16P-EI
16CH 1U 16PoE 2HDDs
WizSense Network Video
Recorder
DHI-NVR4208-4KS3 8CH 1U 2HDDs Lite Network
Video Recorder
DHI-NVR1104HS-S3/H 4CH 1HDD Compact 1U Network
Video Recorder
DHI-NVR4216-16P-4KS3 16CH 1U 16PoE 2HDDs Lite
Network Video Recorder
DH-XVR5104HS-I3
4CH Penta-brid 4K Value/5MP
Mini 1U 1HDD WizSense Digital